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Full Name
ABANIKANTA DAS
ABHINAS PUROHIT
ABHIPSA SAKLIN GARNAIK
ABHISEK SARANGI
ABHISEKH PATRA
ABINASH PANDA
ABINASH SAMAL
ADARSH KUMAR MOHANTY
ADARSH RAULA
ADITYA KUMAR
ADITYA KUMAR MAHARANA

ADITYA KUMAR-2

AJAY KUMAR ROUT

AJIT KUMAR BAGE

AKASH DAS

AKASHDEEP P K DIBYARANJAN
ALOK KUMAR ROUT

AMIT GOVERDHAN BEHRA
AMIT KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR JENA

AMIT KUMAR MEHER
AMIT KUMAR NAIK

AMLAN BHATTACHARYA
ANIL ROHIDAS

ANISHA DAS

ANKIT KUMAR SAHOO
ANNANYA TRIPATHY
ANTARYAMI PATRA
ANUBHAB RAY

ANURAG SRICHANDAN
ANWESHA DAS

APARNA SAHOO
ARABINDA SAHOO
ARBINDA BEHERA

ARNAB MONDAL

ARNAB SENAPATI
ARUNDHATI DAS

ASHISH HEMBRAM
ASHISH KUMAR NANDA
ASHISH KUMAR SINGH
ASHMITA PAREYA
ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH
ASHUTOSH PANI

ATUL SINHA

AYASKANT SINGH

BABLU KUMAR
BALAKRUSHNA MISHRA
BEAUTI KUMARI
BHAGABATA MOHANTY
BHARAT CHANDRA GHUSI
BHUPATI BHAKTIMANAS PRADHAN
BIBEK KUMAR BISWAL

Email ID

abhinaspurohit08@gmail.com
abhipsasaklingarnaik@gmail.com

patraabhisek98@gmail.com
abinash1a1panda@gmail.com
abinashsamal4.as@gmail.com

adarshraulo786@gmail.com
adityapatel143@gmail.com

adityakumarmaharana73.akm@gmail.c

om
adityakumar.30june@gmail.com
ROUTAJAY1991@GMAIL.COM
ajitbage25498@gmail.com
akashdas221997 @gmail.com
apk.dibyaranjan@gmail.com

amit.behra1@gmail.com

kumarjena1997 @gmail.com
amitmeher1994@gmail.com
aknaik2001@gmail.com
amlanbhhattakum@gmail.com
anilrohidas4@gmail.com
anishadas880@gmail.com

uniqueannanya123@gmail.com
patraantaryamipatra@gmail.com

anuragsrichandan123@gmail.com
anweshadas851@gmail.com
sunilkdas1@gmail.com
arabindasahoo84@gmail.com
arbindabehera1996@gmail.com
arnabdj97@gmail.com
anirbanss628@gmail.com

ashishhembram@gmail.com
ashishnanda38@gmail.com

ashmitapareya@gmail.com
as942039@gmail.com

ashutoshpani60@gmail.com
as.atulsinha@live.com

ayaskant002@gmail.com
trilokkumar940@gmail.com
balakrushnamishra98@gmail.com
beautikumari2015@gmail.com

bharatghusi1@gmail.com
bhupatibmpradhan1@gmail.com

Mobile No
7809182472
9777233621
8908110077
8093538949
7809889953
9583138872
9658216391
7077828014
8338925992
7504171389
7205190353

9090367053
9090283386
9583099657
7381642689
7540948875
7656067455
7873233301
7809615737
8596913604
9178556762
7377432078
7063810812
8658336222
9178009885
7894985603
8984524493
7205220111
7377546769
7809490209
8339935152
8908183835
9437080406
9438099007
7978972549
9614307651
9938316230
8292834622
7536941779
7008199220
8658013600
7562907916
9776162654
9931006719
8093387728
7250062953
9668988660
9431519172
7504407716
8763090089
9853379799
9437957613
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BIBEKANANDA MISHRA

BIBHUDATTA PATSANI
BIDYADHAR BEHERA
BIDYADHAR SANKHUA
BIGYAN LENKA

BIJAY KUMAR NAYAK
BIJAYA ORAM

BIKRAM KESHARI NAYAK

BIKRAM KUMAR SAHOO
BINAYA KUMAR MAJHI
BIPASA MOHAPATRA
BIPIN CHANDRA SAHU
BIRUPAKSHYA MOHANTY
BISMAY DAS

BISWAJIT SAMAL
BISWARANJAN BARAL
BISWARANJAN BARIK
CHAMPA KUMARI MAHTO
CHANDAN KUMAR NAYAK
CHANDAN KUMAR SAHOO

CHANDRA MOHAN

CHANDRAKANTA MISHRA
CHANDRAMAHESH KUMAR
CHINMAYA BARICK

D. ASHIRBAD RATH
DEBABRATA DOBAI
DEBAJYOTI PRIYADARSHI MISHRA
DEBAPRASAD BASTIA
DEBASHIS SETHI
DEBASHISH PRADHAN
DEBASHISH SAHOO
DEBASIS SARANGI
DEBASISH BISWAL
DEBASISH KUMAR LOHAR
DEBASISH RANSINGH
DEBASISH SENAPATI

DEBI PRASAD SWAIN
DEEPAK BEHERA
DEEPAK DILA

DEEPAK KUMAR SAHOO

DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU
DHANESWAR GAHAN
DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH
DIBYARANJAN DAS

DILLIP KUMAR BEHERA
DIPTI RANJAN DASH
FULESWARI TUDU
GANESH CHANDRA JENA
GANESH PANIGRAHI
GAZALA PARWEEN

bibekanandamishra93@gmail.com
bibhudatta317@gmail.com
BIDYA.BS98@GMAIL.COM
bijay6779@gmail.com

KESHARINAYAKBIKRAM@GMAIL.CO
M
bikramsahoo113@gmail.com
s.parida873@gmail.com
bipasa.mohapatra@gmail.com
jyotiranjansahu49@gmail.com

bismay4143@gmail.com

bbaral147@gmail.com
brbarik542@gmail.com

1998chandannayak@gmail.com
chandankumarsahoo1998@gmail.com

chandra.mohan271.CM@gmail.com

chandrakanta.vrc@gmail.com
sk350780@gmail.com
chinmayabarick70@gmail.com
rathashirwad@gmail.com
dwibedi24@gmail.com
debajyotimishra39@gmail.com

debashissethi2@gmail.com

debashishs35@gmail.com
debasis.kvplb@gmail.com

debasishlohar55@gmail.com
dransingh24@gmail.com

DEBASISHSENAPATI2022@GMAIL.C
oM

nice.deepak777@gmail.com
sahoodeepakkumar71@gmail.com
sahud597 @gmail.com
dhaneswargahan94@gmail.com
kingraj5526@gmail.com

dibyaranjanrock@gmail.com

diptiranjandasdipti@gmail.com
fuleswari97 @gmail.com

gtpanigrahi@gmail.com

9438161316

7377434606
7539845801
7750869330
7749920901
8457896518
9438721263
8338997008

9853766683
7809296772
9853590053
7064318869
7377662998
8658181642
8093628890
7751087669
9178086760
9583318558
8455944781
8895557656

7873386259

8895206704
9776071395
9658022779
8249805232
8093632322
9556537925
8338962391
7749925331
8338999502
9438329729
8280275517
8984161978
9658713280
8339023581
9090010508

7381830795
9938408173
9777348828
7008030836

8018880593
9438461593
8598877918
9178661251
9853745194
9040417879
9439521254
8658458450
7077629192
7766928294
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GIRIDHARI PANIGRAHI
GURABARI BANKIRA
HARA PRASAD RANA
HARI OM AGRAWALLA
HEMANT KUMAR

HIMANSHU MOHANTY

HITESH KUMAR SWAIN
INDRADEV KUMAR

JAGADISH MOHANTY
JAGANNATH SAHOO
JANMENJAY NAIK

JITENDRA KUMAR NAYAK
JITENDRA NARAYAN PRAHARAJ
JITENDRA NATH DAS

JNANA SATAPATHY

JUGNU JIGNYANSHU TARANIA
JYOTIRANJAN PRUSTY

K. SRINIVASH RAO

KALYAN SINHA

KISHORE CHANDRA PAIKARAY
KRISHNAKANT

KRUSHNA CHANDRA NAYAK
KUMAR PUSHKAR

KUMARESH SINGH

LARISA PRIYA

LEMBA HANSDAH
MADHUSMITA PRIYADARSHINI

MAHAMMED AKBAR ALLI
MAHARSHI CHAKRABORTY
MAHESH KUMAR BARIK
MANOJ KUMAR HEMBRAM
MANTU PRADHAN

MD FAHIM ANSARI

MD MUZUR AALAM

MD SHABBIR AL

MD SHARIQ HASAN

MD WASIM

MILAN BHUSAL

MITESH KUMAR MAHARANA
MRINAL PAL

MUHAMMAD SAFFIULLA
MUNA SINGH

MURARI SUNA

NABAJIT SAHOO

NABIN KUMAR NAYAK
NILAMADHAB PATTNAIK
NIRAJ KUMAR

NIRANJAN PATTANAIK
OMM PRAKASH DAS
PABITRA ROUT

PAPUN KUMAR JENA
PARTHA SARATHI GIRI
PAWAN KUMAR

grdhpngrh@gmail.com
ashabanbkira9597 @gmail.com
haraprasad1438@gmail.com
ankyagarwal159@gmail.com
hemantkumar22081996@gmail.com

inderdevrnc@gmail.com

gnanasatapathy@gmail.com

jyotiranjanprusty09@gmail.com
ksrinivas354@gmail.com
kalyansinha69@gmail.com

krishnakant717@gmail.com

kpushkar909@gmail.com
kumareshsingh9@gmail.com
larisa01priya15@gmail.com

madhusmitapriyadarshini98@gmail.co
m
akbaralli1995@ gmail.com
gogol2443@gmail.com

manojhembram125@gmail.com
pradhan06151998@gmail.com

arman.ma86@gmail.com

sharig00714@gmail.com
mdvicky331@gmail.com
suspence.2046@gmail.com

muna2027@gmail.com
murari.suna@gmail.com
nabajitsahoo8@gmail.com

abinash.pattnaik88@gmail.com
niraj912280@gmail.com
npattanaik824@gmail.com

papunkumarjenal@gmail.com
parthagiri69@gmail.com
pawan12655@gmail.com

8895304346
9668189597
8763452811
9778758941
7978558073

8337927743
7873530700
9122895288
8599803383
7381120183
9668088447
7873049361
9090774500
7377018175
9778509896
7381668829
9938786850
7064179908
8984132660
9861191905
8763088647
9861963855
7488353664
6203371487
9031287009
8908676574
7205296193

9090170787
7873233150
9078557595
9777247023
9078220919
9608208221
7250430286
9692726982
8260562585
8797193353
8456994452
8895834672
8900631339
8984444660
8908438929
9556998171
7978767699
9178840420
9583280443
7978101275
9658561376
9556012548
9439552541
9178327307
7751895702
9337351623
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PINAKI PRASAD NAYAK
PINTU MUNDA

PIYUSH KUMAR SARANGI
PRABHAKAR MALI
PRABHUDUTTA NAYAK
PRADEEP KUMAR PARIDA
PRADOSH KUMAR SWAIN
PRAKASH KUMAR
PRAMOD KUMAR JENA
PRANOY BANERJEE
PRASANJIT SAHOO
PRASANTA KUMAR MAHAPATRA
PRIYA RANJAN SETHY
PRIYAJEET PATTNAYAK
PUJA SINGH

RABINDRA SENAPATI
RADHANATH MOHANTY
RAHUL KUMAR

RAHUL ROUT

RAJ KUMAR BURNWAL
RAJARAM SAHOO
RAJARSHEE CHAKRABORTY
RAJEEV DWARY

RAJESH KUMAR BARAL
RAJESH KUMAR MAHARANA
RAJKISHORE DUTTA
RAJKUMAR GARNAIK
RAKESH BEHERA
RAKESH DAS

RAKESH KUMAR JENA
RAKESH MAHALI
RAMESWAR TUDU
RASHMI RANJAN SAHOO
RASHMIREKHA BEHERA
RASHMITA BISWAL
RATIKANT ROUL

RAVI KUMAR MALI

RAVI PRAKASH GUPTA
RESAB SAHU

RISHI KUMAR

RITESH BEJ

RITESH RAY

RITHIK SINGH

RITIK RANJAN MAJHI
ROHIT KUMAR

ROHIT KUMAR NAYAK
ROHIT KUMAR SINGH
ROHIT KUMAR THAKUR
ROHIT PRADHAN
ROJALIN BEHERA
ROSALIN BEHERA
RUCHIKA RAJGURU
RUDRA MANDAL
RUHULLAH

SACHIN KUMAR DHALA

ppnpinaki@gmail.com
mundapintu1994@gmail.com
sarangipiyush7@gmail.com

nprabhudutta@gmail.com
pradeepcoomar0@gmail.com
pswain1998@gmail.com
ps0023464@gmail.com
pramodkumarjena653@gmail.com
pranoy506@gmail.com
sprasanjit1@gmail.com

priyaranjanpr77@gmail.com
pattnayakpriyajeet@gmail.com

rk4730493@gmail.com
rahulrout.rahul@gmail.com
raj.feg@rediffmail.com

rajeevbharadwaj2@gmail.com
rajeshpravasini@gmail.com
garnaik98@gmail.com
rd25.rd30@gmail.com

mahalirak@gmail.com
tudurameswar@gmail.com
sahoorashmiranjan11@gmail.com
rashmi6779@gmail.com
rashmitabiswal21@gmail.com
ratikantaroul90gmail.com

studypoint.ravi@gmail.com
resabsahu@gmail.com
kumar.rishi021@gmail.com

rithiksingh91@gmail.com

ritikmajhi786@gmail.com

rk473049c3@gmail.com
rohitnayak143@yahoo.com

rohit1234421@gmail.com
rohitpradhan11111@gmail.com

rosalinbehera1997 @gmail.com
ruchikarajguru1234@gmail.com

sachindhala@gmail.com

8260407019
7033556372
7978522052
9937780089
9658251563
9583041843
8984320504
7903780167
9937974141
8159031109
8594879371
9439339072
9777109758
7809454633
7790024178
7752060561
8093446859
7381647560
9776065928
7381647286
8093121171
9007732219
7992427532
9777604767
9853988345
9090002722
7873701979
7064731641
7205248443
7008020079
8917698100
8763184892
7788909130
7894846836
8339854751
9078340501
9572416758
8271746469
9078351973
7381383280
7064178760
9337794700
7064178309
8093604677
7735620183
7873010839
8804222142
8984906536
8984922427
8984786830
9556887482
7205903544
7064177860
8873489592
8895089873
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SAGAR KUMAR GIRI

SAGUN KUMAR
SAMABRATA BEHERA
SAMBIT KUMAR NAYAK
SANAT KUMAR MOHAPATRA
SANDEEP KUMAR NAYAK
SANDEEP KUMAR PARIDA
SANDEEP RAY

SANGEETA PATTNAYAK
SANGHAMITRA PANDA

SANGRAM KESHARI ROUT
SANGRAM KUMAR PRADHAN
SANJIB KUMAR MOHANTY
SANJIT BARAL

SANJIT KUMAR SOREN

SANTANU ROUTARAY
SANTOSH KUMAR NAIK
SANTOSH KUMAR PRADHAN
SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO
SAPTARSHI BERA

SARADA PRIYADARSINI MOHARANA

SASMITA HEMBRAM
SASWAT SEKHARA PANDA
SASWATA KUMAR MALLA
SATYABRATA DAS
SATYABRATA DHAL
SATYAJEET PATRO
SATYAM MOHANTY
SATYANJIBI PRUSTY
SAUMYA RANJAN PANDA
SAUMYA RANJAN SAHOO
SAURAV CHAKRABORTY
SAURAV DAS

SAURAV KUMAR KARN
SAURAV PRASAD SWAIN
SEDILIRENG PERTIN
SHAHBAZ KHAN
SHAILESH KUMAR
SHANTANU PAL
SHARMISTHA PANDA
SHASHIDHAR HEMBRAM
SHIKHAR MUND

SHIVAM SETHI
SHREEHARSH KESHAV
SHRISTI SOY

SHUBHAM G.C

SHUVAM PRASAD
SHUVENDU KUMAR MOHANTA
SIBUPRASAD NANDA
SIDDHARTHA SINGH
SIDHARTH CHHOTARAY
SIDHARTH SANKAR BEHERA
SIDHARTHA PANDA

sagunrai15@gmail.com
sohansubham07@gmail.com

sandeepnayak632@gmail.com
sparida119@gmail.com
sandeepray959@gmail.com
spattnayak16@gmail.com
sanghamitrapanda1998@gmail.com

sangrampradhan397@gmail.com

sanjeetbaral96@gmail.com
sanjitsoren.110394.sks@gmail.com

psantosh480@gmail.com
santoshassassin29@gmail.com
saptarshisanchi@gmail.com
moharana.soni123@gmail.com

saswatsekhar22@gmail.com
mallasaswatakumar@gmail.com
satyadas0098@gmail.com

satyajeet8797067081@gmail.com
jainsatyam1997@gmail.com
satyanijibi prusty@gmail.com

saurav18.sd@gmail.com
sauravkarn954@gmail.com
sauravprasadswain@gmail.com
sangarpertino6@gmail.com
shahbazk67@gmail.com
kumarshaileshx00@gmail.com
shantanu.pal.1319@gmail.com

sethishivam816@gmail.com

soyshristi@gmail.com
gc.shubham101@gmail.com
shuvam899@gmail.com

sibuprasadnanda@gmail.com
siddhu.singh.27@gmail.com
sidharth29chhotaray@gmail.com
sidharthbehera7@gmail.com

8596001570
9455246556
9583091146
9583172081
8342948152
7381547240
9178485975
8249965820
8984625278
9437127056

9437664926
7377703304
7978559870
7682010209
9583256573

8338038829
9556180247
8895644245
7978555807
7381644926
9090150249
8763873837
8280061781
9114032280
8658704966
7809456602
8797067081
7735932953
9853039880
7809556758
9777892808
9534048235
7894674117
9471449911
8658585719
9612858649
8093238586
7070574301
8658281548
9777195025
8456941347
9778737694
7587005366
7549180802
7750890977
8456994452
9933729877
7683999126
9938338235
8906230605
7381627312
8763006528
9439794571
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307
308
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311
312
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314
Bjil5

SIDHARTHA SAHOO
SIDHARTHA SAMAL
SIMANI ROUTRAY
SITAKANTA DASH
SITAKANTA NAYAK

SK ABDUL NASIR
SMRUTIRANJAN ACHARYA
SOMANATH BALIARSINGH

SONA KUMARI

SONAL KUMARI

SONALI DAS

SONALI PARIDA

SONAM KUMARI
SOUBHAGYABATI DAS
SOUMYA KANTA SARANGI
SOUMYA NAYAK

SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO
SOURAV KUMAR SHIKHAR
SOURAV MISHRA
SRUTISWARUPA MISHRA
SUBHAKANTA TRIPATHY

SUBHAM DAS

SUBHAM DORA
SUBHAM PAL
SUBHANKAR ROY
SUBHASHREE PAL
SUBHASIS MISHRA
SUBHPRATIM ROY
SUBHRAJIT SAHOO
SUDARSAN MURMU
SUKDEB MAHATA
SUMAN KUMAR MEHER
SUMAN KUMBHAKAR
SUMAN MANDAL
SUMANTA KUMAR SWAIN
SUMEET KUMAR NAIK
SUMIT KUMAR

SUMIT KUMAR RANA
SUNATH KUMAR TIRKEY
SUNAYANA ALDA
SUNIL KUMAR SAHOO
SUNIL MOHAPATRA
SUNIL NAYAK

SUNIL NAYAK
SUPRAKASH GHOSH
SUPRIYA DASH

SURAJ PRAKASH
SUSANT PRADHAN
SUSMITA DASH
SWADHIN KUMAR BISOI

SWAGAT SUMAN KAR
SWAPNA SARIT KAR

sidharthsahoo95@gmail.com
siddharthasamal990@gmail.com
simani$1972@gmail.com

sitakantaraju1234@gmail.com
sitakanta1998@gmail.com
abdulnasir262@gmail.com

smrutiacharya75@gmail.com

somanathbaliarsingh3@gmail.com

sonascraze@gmail.com

sonaliparida311@gmail.com
sumansonam7091@gmail.com

sksarangi98@gmail.com
soumyanayak.gudli@gmail.com
soumyasuper@rediffmail.com
sourav.ku.shikhar@gmail.com

srutimishra23@gmail.com
subhakanta9583588883@gmail.com

dsubham416@gmail.com
subhamdora2@gmail.com

s987roy.sr@gmail.com
saishree138@gmail.com

subhpratim@gmail.com
subhrajitsahoo500@gmail.com

sukdebmahata1995@gmail.com
mehersuman111@gmail.com
sumankumbhakar97 @gmail.com
s.mandal21@yahoo.com
sumantaswain366@gmail.com
sumeetkumarnaik@gmail.com
kumarsumit.kumar126@gmail.com

sunathtirkey@gmail.com
dr.sunil.sahoo70@gmail.com
sunilmohapatra52@gmail.com
nayaksunil920@gmail.com
suprakashghoshO@gmail.com

ayreendiscilval@gmail.com

rikisusmita8@gmail.com
swadhinkumarbisoi566@gmail.com

swagatsumank@gmail.com
karswapnasarit143@gmail.com

9668350713
7894281550
9863187124
9658039399
8763009860
7504336786
9583959995
9438077690

7992462648
7294962700
8339980724
8144123324
8292658177
8984117603
8596025370
7381777378
9778118189
9776789133
8249364181
7381642674
8339014566

8598836775
9777700461
8372992629
7004273594
7735915739
9853492470
9031218234
7537091962
7064085828
6370020646
8018310858
8906158109
7488949605
9583701850
9437410827
7381651670

7854974872
9658419166
9693559008
9777996279
78730588843
9778709557
6371746613
956335735
9337717255
7764060112
9776015476
8763004421
8280644668

9178845054
7682067429



316
317
318
319
320

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337

SWATANTRA PRITAM
SWATI KUMARI
SWAYANSIDDHA DASH
TADASA GADNAYAK
TAPAS KUMAR NAYAK

TAPAS KUMAR SWAIN
TAPAS RANJAN PATRA
TAPASWINEE DAS
TAPASWINEE KHATUA
TAPASWINI DAS

TARA PRASAD MANGARAJ
TIRTHA SARATHI ROUL
TRILOCHAN GOCHHAYAT
TRUPTI RANJAN BEHERA
TRUPTIRANJAN SAHOO
UDDIT KUMAR BHOI
UPENDRA MAHANANDIA
VISHAL DUBEY

VISHAL PRAMANIK
VIVEK KUMAR BHAKAT
YASOBANTA SUNDARAY
YUBRAJ MARNDI

swatantrapritam88@gmail.com
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